Brian Cornelius/Barb White                                                                 2011-11-23-185 

The General Secretary proposes that the Sub-Executive of the General Council: 

1. Approve the sale by The United Church of Canada of Lot ONE MILLION FIFTY-THREE 

THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE (1, 053, 551) of the Cadastre of Québec, 

Registration Division of Montréal, together with all buildings erected thereon, bearing civic 

address 5760-5790 Park Haven Avenue, in the City of Côte St-Luc, Province of Québec, the 

whole substantially in accordance with that certain Agreement of Purchase and Sale dated